
10 Fire Island Program Schedule

Park Activities Calendar
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Fire Island Lighthouse
Tower Tours Daily, 10 am–1 hr before closing

12th Annual Art Show Friday, June 28–Friday, July 19 Daily

Junior Lighthouse Keeper 6 Wednesdays, July 10–August 14  10 am.  Reservations Required.  Fee Charged.  

Behind the Scenes Tour Saturday, July 13  9am.  Reservations Required.  Fee Charged.  

National Lighthouse Day Wednesday, August 7.  Reduced Tower Tour fees all day.

27th Annual “Barefoot Black Tie 
Dinner Dance”

Saturday, August 10  6:30 pm–11 pm.  Reservations Required.  Fee Charged. 

Amateur Radio Weekend Saturday, August 17–Sunday, August 18

Early Morning Tower Tour Sunday, August 25  5:15 am.  Reservations Required.  Fee Charged.  

Sailors Haven
Sunken Forest Tour 11 am 11 am 11 am 11 am 11 am

Secrets of the Seashore 2 pm

Junior Rangers 2 pm

Hurricane Sandy: Before & After Saturday, July 20  4 pm–5 pm

Bounty of Fire Island Saturday, August 31 4 pm–5:30 pm

Sand Creation Contest Sunday, September 1  2013 Contest Theme: Seashore Life

Watch Hill
Canoe Tour 11 am 11 am

Secrets of the Seashore 2 pm

Junior Rangers 2 pm

Hurricane Sandy: Before & After Friday, July 12  4 pm–5 pm

Sand Creation Contest Sunday, September 1  2013 Contest Theme: Seashore Life

Wilderness
Sunset Breach Hikes Friday, June 21; Friday, July 26; Saturday, August 3  7:30 pm–9:30 pm

Secrets of the Seashore 2 pm

Junior Rangers 2 pm

William Floyd Estate
Old Mastic House Tour Friday, May 24–Monday, November 11  Fridays–Sundays & Holidays 10 am–4 pm

Old Mastic Bird Walk Saturday, May 11 & Sunday, November 17  9 am  

The Civil War Comes to Mastic Saturday, June 1; Thursday, July 4; & Saturday, July 6  10 am–4 pm.

Civil War:
Gettysburg & the Floyds

Thursday, July 4; Friday, July 5; Saturday, July 6; & Sunday, July 7  11 am, 12 Noon, 1 pm, 2 pm, 3 pm

Let’s Play: Old Fashioned Toys Saturday, July 13 & Saturday, August 10  11 am

He Dared to Sign: William Floyd Friday, August 2  10:30 am

The Summer Gunner Saturday, August 31  11 am

Floyd Junior Rangers Fridays, July 12 & 19 or Fridays, August 9 & 16.  Reservations Required.  

Patchogue Ferry Terminal
Nature Photography Exhibition Dates TBA.  For information visit:  www.nps.gov/fiis

Summer Photo Contest For Information visit:  www.nps.gov/fiis/planyourvisit/wildlifephotocontest.htm

Full Moon Runs June 24, July 22, August 20 & Sept. 19  8 pm–9:30 pm.  Reservations Required.  

Fire Island Treks Thursday, Sept. 5–Friday, Sept. 6: 2-Day FI Trek & Saturday, September 21: Fall Twilght Trek  

Programs run June 29 - September 2, 2013 unless otherwise indicated.

http://www.nps.gov/fiis/planyourvisit/upload/2013_FIIS_SummerProgramSchedule.pdf



